Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
101,518 kwh
69,436 kwh
5474 kwh

3364 gal
41.94 gal
2,000 gal
7240 gal
4150 gal

76 ccf

Sep-21

$9,702.05
$7,066.60
$514.25

$2,798.75
$276.17
$125.63
$259.57
$71.50

$326.76

$21,141.28



