11	ANO	COL	INITY	IITII	ITIES
,,,	ANU		IN I Y	11111	1111-5

Sep-21

\$21,141.28

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	101,518 kwh	\$9,702.05
City of Llano	69,436 kwh	\$7,066.60
Pedernales Electric	5474 kwh	\$514.25
Water		
City of Llano	3364 gal	\$2,798.75
City of Horseshoe Bay	41.94 gal	\$276.17
Kingsland Water Supply	2,000 gal	\$125.63
Corix	7240 gal	\$259.57
3G Water Supply	4150 gal	\$71.50
Natural Gas	5	
Atmos Energy	76 ccf	\$326.76